
Gazette notification of  B.Com.(III-Year) Examination held in September,2018

Subjects III Year:

Marks of Pass Candidates is shown in the column of Result Status.
The abbreviations used in the notification stands hereunder:

"EXAMINATION BRANCH-I"
HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY

SUMMER HILL , SHIMLA-171005 Dated: 01-Feb-2019 

BCO301
BCO302
BCO303
BCO304

IT and its Appilcation in Business
Money and Financial System
Management Accounting
Auditing

BCO305
BCO306

Indirect Tax
Financial Management

Computer 
Applications
Office Management 
and  SP

BCO310
BCO311
BCO312
BCO313

Tourism and Travel 
Management

BCO314
BCO315

Result of each candidates is shown in the column of Result Status.

BCO318 Environment Studies

Communicative EnglishBCO316
BCO317

ABS  - Absent.

CS    - 

RLL   - Result later on account of lower examination certificate.

CS-UMC - Result later on due Unfair Means Cases

FAIL  - Stands for Failed.

Cancelled (E) - Candidature cancelled for not having found eligible to take examination.

RL(Adv.) - Eligible for Advantageous result.
DAF - Stands for Duplicate Admission form dully attested required.

RLA   - Result later on for want of awards.

Environment Studies marks are not added in Total Marks.* Th - Theory, Pr - Practical, Prj.Rep-Project Report, IA - Internal Assessment.

CC    - Stands for Candidate Already passed after Re-evaluation

Stands for result later on account of fee/late fee/registration number/subject/relevant document and eligibility.

RL(I.A.) - Result later for want of Internal Assessment from College concern.
RL-Pr - Result later for want of Practical awards from College concern.
CS-ENV- Result later for want of Environment Studies marks .
RL- Result Late.

BCO319 Cost Accounting    (NS)
BCO320 Manag. Accounting and Financial Manag. (NS)

Roll No Candidate's Name 

Father's NameReg.No

Result Status
Mks Obtained (if passed) / 
Compartment / Discerpancy

Subjects
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Th Pr IA Th Pr IA Th Pr IA Th Pr IAPrj.
Rep

Th Pr IA
Marks

Th IA ThPrj.
Rep

Exam Centre: Arts Block H.P.University, Shimla-5
Capacity: PRIVATE

MANISH KUMAR

KALI DASS

780
10GPL64

31210379
50 -

50
- 50 -

50
- 53

53
- 41 19

60
-- 36 20

56
- 50

50
-

Cost 
Accounting

Management 
Accounting 

Auditing Indirect Tax IT and its 
Application in 

Business 
Environm

-

MANDEEP

JAGDISH CHAND

774
12-AK-201

31300264
35 -

35
- 40 -

40
- 46

46
- 37 18

55
-- 36 18

54
- 37

37
-

45

Cost 
Accounting

Management 
Accounting 

Auditing Indirect Tax IT and its 
Application in 

Business 
Environm

Envir
onme

nt 
Studie-

RAHUL

SARJEEVAN SINGH

700
12-UN-587

31316817
35 -

35
- 35 -

35
- 36

36
- 29 18

47
-- 29 18

47
- 41

41
-

Cost 
Accounting

Management 
Accounting 

Auditing Indirect Tax IT and its 
Application in 

Business 
Environm

-

3Total No's of Candidates :
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Mks Obtained (if passed) / 
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Th Pr IA Th Pr IA Th Pr IA Th Pr IAPrj.
Rep

Th Pr IA
Marks

Th IA ThPrj.
Rep

Assistant  Registrar ( Exam-I ) 
H.P.University, Shimla-5.

Controller of Examinations 
H.P.University, Shimla-5.

CD/Copy to:-

1.            The PS to VC/Registrar and COE, H.P.University, Shimla-5.
2.            The Incharge Enquiry, H.P.University, Shimla-5.
3.            The Section Officer BA / BSc / BCom-III, H.P.University, Shimla-5.

Dated:  01-Feb-2019

4.            HPU(ICDEOL),B-13,Pocket-B,Sector-62,Noida(U.P.).
5.            H.P.U. Website and Indiaresults.com
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