### HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY

# "EXAMINATION BRANCH-I"

SUMMER HILL, SHIMLA-171005 Dated: 01-Feb-2019

## Gazette notification of B.Com. (III-Year) Examination held in September, 2018

Result of each candidates is shown in the column of Result Status.

The abbreviations used in the notification stands hereunder:

Marks of Pass Candidates is shown in the column of Result Status.

ABS - Absent.

FAIL - Stands for Failed.

RLL - Result later on account of lower examination certificate.

RLA - Result later on for want of awards.

CS - Stands for result later on account of fee/late fee/registration number/subject/relevant document and eligibility.

Cancelled (E) - Candidature cancelled for not having found eligible to take examination.

CS-UMC - Result later on due Unfair Means Cases

RL(Adv.) - Eligible for Advantageous result.

DAF - Stands for Duplicate Admission form dully attested required. CC - Stands for Candidate Already passed after Re-evaluation

RL(I.A.) - Result later for want of Internal Assessment from College concern.

RL-Pr - Result later for want of Practical awards from College concern.

CS-ENV- Result later for want of Environment Studies marks.

RL- Result Late.

# Subjects III Year:

BCO306

BCO301	IT and its Appilcation in Business		Computer	BCO316	Communicative English
BCO302	Money and Financial System	BCO311	Applications	BCO317	Confindincative English
BCO303	Management Accounting		Office Management	BCO318	Environment Studies
BCO304	Auditing	BCO313	and SP	BCO319	Cost Accounting (NS)
BC0305	Indirect Tax	BCO314	Tourism and Travel	BCO320	Manag. Accounting and Financial Man

BCO305 Indirect Tax BCO314 Tourism and Travel BCO320 Manag. Accounting and Financial Manag. (NS)
BCO305 Indirect Tax BCO315 Management

Financial Management

#### Th - Theory, Pr - Practical, Prj.Rep-Project Report, IA - Internal Assessment.

Gazette notification of B.Com.(III-Year) Examination held in September.2018

Roll No	Candidate's Name		Subjects Marks									Result Status Mks Obtained (if passed) /								
Reg.No	Father's Name	Th	Pr	IA	Th	Pr	IA	Th	Pr	IA	Th	Pr	Prj. Rep	IA	Th	Pr Prj. IA Rep	Th	IA	-	Compartment / Discerpancy

Exam Centre: Arts Block H.P.University, Shimla-5

Capacity: PRIVATE

31210379	MANISH KUMAR	Cost Accounting	Management Accounting	Auditing	Indirect Tax	1	Business Environm		780
10GPL64	KALI DASS	50	50	53 -	41 19	36 20	50 -		
		50	50	53	60	56	50		
31300264	MANDEEP	Cost Accounting	Management Accounting	Auditing	Indirect Tax		Business Environm		774
12-AK-201	JAGDISH CHAND	35	40	46 -	37 18	36 18	37 -	nt casa:	
		35	40	46	55	54	37	45	
31316817	RAHUL	Cost Accounting	Management Accounting	Auditing	Indirect Tax	IT and its Application in	Business Environm		700
12-UN-587	SARJEEVAN SINGH	35	35	36 -	29 18	29 18	41 -		
		35	35	36	47	47	41		

Total No's of Candidates: 3

<sup>\*</sup>Environment Studies marks are not added in Total Marks.

Gazette notification of B.Com. (III-Year) Examination held in September, 2018

Roll No	Candidate's Name	Subjects Marks	Result Status  Mks Obtained (if passed) / Compartment / Discerpancy
Reg.No	Father's Name	THE DOLLAR	

Assistant Registrar (Exam-I) H.P.University, Shimla-5.

Controller of Examinations H.P.University, Shimla-5.

Dated: 01-Feb-2019

## CD/Copy to:-

- 1. The PS to VC/Registrar and COE, H.P.University, Shimla-5.
- 2. The Incharge Enquiry, H.P.University, Shimla-5.
- 3. The Section Officer BA / BSc / BCom-III, H.P.University, Shimla-5.
- 4. HPU(ICDEOL),B-13,Pocket-B,Sector-62,Noida(U.P.).
- 5. H.P.U. Website and Indiaresults.com